
 

   
  

 

  Special Summary Revision of Photo Electoral Rolls w.r.t 01.01.2021 as the qualifying date  

 

Sl 

No 

Stages of Revision Period allowed for Stage 

1 Publication of Integrated Draft Electoral Roll 18th November, 2020 (Wednesday) 

 

2 Period for filing claims and objections 18th November, 2020 (Wednesday) 

to 15th December, 2020 (Tuesday) 

3 Special Campaign Dates 21st November, 2020 (Saturday),  

22nd November, 2020 (Sunday),  

28th November, 2020 (Saturday),  

29th November, 2020 (Sunday),  

5th December, 2020 (Saturday),  

6th December, 2020 (Sunday),  

12th December, 2020 (Saturday),  

13th December, 2020 (Sunday) 

4 Disposal of Claims and Objections  By 05th January, 2021 (Tuesday) 

5 Final Publication of Electoral Roll 15th January, 2021 (Friday) 

 


